 2019
Image
Article
Number Product Code Description
15.00002 CCP35TL120 Carbo Clean Pole Trend Line 35
120 cm, with rubber protection cap
15.00001 CCP35TL150 Carbo Clean Pole Trend Line 35
150 cm

DN8 stainless steel 316 nipple
80.00108 8OCTL35PH Trend Line 35 straight 23 cm blue
padholder with flexible arm on a 28
cm carbon pole.
DN8 stainless steel 316 nipple
45.00014 8OCTLXPHA Carbon X-tend Line 23 cm blue
padholder on a 7 cm. stainless steel
arm.
DN8 stainless steel 316 nipple
45.00015 OCTLXPHAG Carbon X-tend Line 23 cm blue
padholder on a 7 cm. stainless steel
arm.
Gardena stainless steel 316 nipple
80.00015 OCTBHK Trend Line 35 HARD PLASTIC boat
hook on a 28 cm carbon pole
80.00016 OCTVT45 Trend Line 35 grey 45 cm rubber
squeegee on a direct 5 cm stainless
steel arm and 28 cm carbon pole
 2019
Image
Article
Number Product Code Description
Carbon Poles80.00017 OCTVT35 Trend Line 35 grey 35 cm rubber
squeegee on a direct 5 cm stainless
steel arm with 13 cm carbon
handgrip
80.00018 OCTLRS60B Trend Line 35 blue 60 cm rubber
floor squeegee on a 28 cm carbon
pole
80.00019 OCTLRS60W Trend Line 35 white 60 cm rubber
floor squeegee on a 28 cm carbon
pole
80.00020 OCTFS60 Trend Line 35 white 60 cm foam
floor squeegee on a 28 cm carbon
pole
80.00105 OCTFS60B Trend Line 35 blue 60 cm foam
floor squeegee on a 28 cm carbon
pole
80.00052 OCTLRWB Flexible water blade with exclusive
V-design

80.00056 OCTDM210 Large blue mitt made of special
micro fiber strands
 2019
Image
Article
Number Product Code Description
Carbon Poles80.00059 OCTSF1500 Spray flacon 1,5 L.
90.00001 OCTSF650GRE GREEN Spray flacon 600 ml. with
blue 2-way sprayer
90.00002 OCTSF650BLU BLUE Spray flacon 600 ml. with
blue 2-way sprayer
90.00003 OCTSF650RED RED Spray flacon 600 ml. with blue
2-way sprayer
90.00004 OCTSF650YEL YELLOW Spray flacon 600 ml. with
blue 2-way sprayer
90.00005 OCTSF600TRAN YELLOW Spray flacon 600 ml. with
blue 2-way sprayer
80.00110 OCTLANY BLACK Lanyard for the spray
flacons to be able to fix the spray
flacons so that they can not fall

thread
80.00119 1461010 DN8 coupling with 1/2" outside
thread
80.00120 1461002 DN8 nipple with 8 mm. tule
80.00121 14610121 DN8 nipple with 13 mm. tule
80.00122 14610032 DN8 nipple with 1/8" outside
thread
80.00123 1461000 DN8 nipple with 3/8" outside
thread
80.00124 1461007 DN8 nipple with 1/2" outside
thread
80.00125 14610013 DN8 nipple with 3/4" outside
thread
80.00126 OCTGC8 Gardena coupling (female) with 8
mm tule. Stainless steel 316
80.00127 OCTGC13 Gardena coupling (female) with 13
mm tule. Stainless steel 316
80.00128 OCTGC1234 Gardena coupling (female) with
1/2" or 3/4" inside thread.
Stainless steel 316

90.00014 10SPB10 Pack of 10 sponges
90.00015 2700018 Microfiber cloth 40x40 cm.
with microfiber side to bring the
product on and soft side for a
quality finish
CF675 CF675 Heavy Duty Cleaner &
Degreaser Will remove dirt
resulting from heavy oils, grease,
environmental and urban dirt. Also
cleans and removes Calcium Oxide
formation.
Put (pure) water in blue spray flacon
and add 4% of the product
90.00036 16072491 1 litre bottle
90.00037 16072490 5 litre can
90.00002 OCTSF650BLU BLUE Spray flacon 650 ml. With
blue 2-way sprayer for CF675,
CF700 and CF715
Cleaning products
 2019
Image
Article
Number Product Code Description
Carbon PolesCF735 CF735 Coating. High-end silicium/
titanium formulation to protect all
hard, solid materials in one quick
step
Put (pure) water in yellow spray flacon
and add 4% of the product
90.00040 6201089 1 Litre bottle
90.00041 6201088 5 Litre can
90.00004 OCTSF650YEL Yellow Spray flacon 650 ml. With
blue 2-way sprayer for CF735
CF760 CF760 Teak wood Cleaner.
100% organic. Does not harm other
surfaces such as: Stainless steel,
paint, Gel Coat etc.
Ready to use product
90.00042 6201101 1 litre bottle
90.00043 6201102 5 litre can
90.00001 OCTSF650GRE GREEN Spray flacon 650 ml.  With
blue 2-way sprayer for CF760
CF780 CF780 Teak Wood Protector
Ready to use product
90.00067 6201107 1 litre bottle
90.00066 6201108 5 litre can
CF681 CF681 1 Litre Iron Cleaner to
remove harmfull iron deposits
(flyrust). Ph7.
Ready to use product
90.00061 6072516 1 litre bottle
90.00026 6072508 4 litre can
90.00003 OCTSF650RED RED Spray flacon 650 ml. With blue
2-way sprayer for CF681
 2019
Image
Article

- 18 Kg. removable weights
- 5 microfiber pads
- 5 scotch brite pads
80.00050 OCTSCRM24 Baudoin Scrub machine on
24 Volt Lithium Battery.
Unique excentric driver system
Comes with:
- 17" drive plate
- Replaceable velcro driver
   plate
- 2 Glider discs
- 3 Cans of 10 litre
- 18 Kg. removable weights
- 5 microfiber pads
- 5 scotch brite pads
80.00103 OCTSCRM24E 24 Volt Lithium Battery for Baudoin
Scrub machine OCTSCRM24
80.00067 OCTMFP17 Microfiber pad 17" for bolidt decks
and non-skit areas.
Per box of 5 pcs.
80.00069 OCTSBP17 scotch brite pad 17" WHITE for
teak decks. Per box of 5 pcs.
80.00114 OCTSBPB17 scotch brite pad 17" BROWN for
teak decks. Per box of 5 pcs. (HARD
pad)
Scrubbing machines
 2019
Image
Article
Number Product Code Description
Carbon Poles80.00071 OCTHSCRM18 Baudoin Hand Scrub machine on 18
Volt Lithium Battery
Unique excentric driver system
with variable speed control
Comes in strong carry case.

Image
Article
Number Product Code Description
Carbon Poles
80.00073 SFTHSL Comfortable harness in black for
fall arrest, work positioning and
suspension
Size 1 (S-L)
80.00074 SFTHLXXL Comfortable harness in black for
fall arrest, work positioning and
suspension
Size 2 (L-XXL)
80.00075 SFTPLH5 Grillon 5 meter adjustable work
positioning lanyard with HOOK
connector. This will be used
80.00076 SFTPLH10 Grillon 10 meter adjustable work
positioning lanyard with HOOK
connector
80.00077 SFTL10 10 meter Safety line is specially
designed for rope-access, fall
protection and safe working at
height
80.00078 SFTSBD Self-braking descender with multi-
function handle that allows
descent control.
80.00079 SFTLSA Lock is specially designed to stop a
fall, slipping or an uncontrolled
descent. including shock absorber
80.00080 SFTDLS80 80 cm Double layer sling with an
extra eye. The outer sheath
protects the inner core. This sling
has both the EN standard for
lifeline and anchor point
80.00081 SFTDLS120 120 cm Double layer sling with an
extra eye. The outer sheath
protects the inner core. This sling
has both the EN standard for
lifeline and anchor point
80.00082 SFTDLS150 150 cm Double layer sling with an
extra eye. The outer sheath
protects the inner core. This sling
has both the EN standard for
lifeline and anchor point
Baudoin Grillon
adjustable lanyard to
make a work positioning
systems and
complement a fall-arrest
system. Its length can be
very easily and precisely
adjusted as necessary
for comfortable
positioning. It can be
used in single or double
mode
Safety equipment
 2019
Image
Article
Number Product Code Description
Carbon Poles80.00083 SFTFAD3.5 3,5 m. robust, low-maintenance
and lightweight fall arrest device
for fall protection with integrated
fall arrest.
80.00084 SFTFAD5.5 5,5 m. robust, low-maintenance
and lightweight fall arrest device
for fall protection with integrated
fall arrest.
80.00085 SFTFAD7 7 m. robust, low-maintenance and

rubber clamps.
High-density polyethylene
white
81.00004 OCTLPHCPE5 Carbon pole holder for 5 poles.
Bottom plate to put the bottom of
the pole in and top plate with
rubber clamps.
High-density polyethylene
white
81.00005 OCTLPHCPE6 Carbon pole holder for 6 poles.
Bottom plate to put the bottom of
the pole in and top plate with
rubber clamps.
High-density polyethylene
white
81.00012 OCTBHTL35 Trend Line 35 brush holder
Aluminum coated
Storage systems / Holders
 2019
Image

guns
High-density polyethylene
white
81.00024 OCTLHHPE Hose holder
High-density polyethylene white
 2019
Image
Article
Number Product Code Description
Carbon Poles81.00025 OCTLWHHSPE SMALL Blue work hose holder  High-
density polyethylene
white
81.00026 OCTLWHHMPE MEDIUM Blue work hose holder
High-density polyethylene
white
81.00027 OCTL60SPE1 60 cm blue rubber squeegee and
white foam squeegee holder for 1
item
High-density polyethylene
white
81.00028 OCTL60SPE2 60 cm blue rubber squeegee and
white foam squeegee holder for 2
item
High-density polyethylene
white